
Term 3 and 4- Key Dates 
 

 Details 

Monday 6th January ALL - Teacher Training Day School Closed to children 

Tuesday 7th January Year 2 - Sea City Trip   
 

Details sent to parents.  
Coaches departing promptly at 08:20. 
Children expected to return approx 16:00. 

Tuesday 14th January Year 1 - Stanton Park  Children will be observing the changes in 
seasons.  

Wednesday 15th January Year 2 Ukulele - Performance 
 

Parents invited: 
10:15am - 1045am 

Week of 20th January 
 

Year 5 - Trip to Sevington 
Victorian School 

Monday 20th January – Willow Class 
Tuesday 21st January – Spruce Class 
Wednesday 22nd January – Laurel Class 
Details sent to parents.  
Coaches departing promptly at 09:15. 
Children expected to return by 15:00. 

Tuesday 21st January Year 4 – MTC workshop Details sent to parents.  
Parents will be invited into school from 
0845-0930 

Monday 27th January EYFS - Visit to Aldi Children will experience shopping for 
groceries to make a stir fry and celebrate 
Lunar Year the following day. 

29th – 31st January GIS - Book Fair  Books will be available to browse after 
school at 15:15 details will be on the 
SWAY the week before 

Monday 3rd February GIS - Reading for pleasure 
afternoon with parents 

Parents will be invited into the classrooms 
to share a story with their children at 
14:30 

Week of 3rd – 9th February ALL - National Story Telling 
Week 
 
 

Children will be participating in a range of 
reading activities across the school  
 
We celebrate stories in every form during 
National Storytelling Week. Like its name, 
National Storytelling Week encourages 
people of all ages, genders, and cultures to 
indulge in stories new and old and 
participate in this centuries-old form of 
entertainment. 
Children will participate in online story 
telling workshops on their classes 

Week of 3rd – 9th February ALL - Children’s Mental Health 
Week 
‘Know yourself, Grow 
yourself’ 

Our assembly focus will be on looking 
after each other and ourselves. Children 
will take part in wellbeing activities in class 
through PSHE sessions 

Tuesday 4th February Year 6 - Trip to Bletchley Park Details sent to parents.  
Coaches departing promptly at 08:30. 
Children expected to return approx. 15:40. 

Friday 7th February ALL - NSPCC Number Day It gives the children the opportunity to 
apply their maths skills to everyday 
scenarios whilst raising the awareness of 
keeping children safe. 



 
 

 
Children will be taking part in activities in 
class related to Number. 
Children will also be invited to dress up 
with the theme of numbers 

Thursday 13th February GJS - Reading for pleasure 
morning with parents  

Parents will be invited into the classrooms 
to share a story with their children 
between 08:30-0900 

Monday 10th February 
Wednesday 12th February 

Year 3/4 – Corinium Museum, 
Cirencester 

Details sent to parents.  
Coaches departing promptly at 09:00. 
Children expected to return approx 15:00. 

Tuesday 11th February ALL - Safer Internet Day The theme is “Together for a better 
internet”  
Children will be taking part in activities 
related to Internet Safety 

Friday 14th February ALL - End of term 3  

Value:  Details 

Monday 24th February ALL - First day of Term -
Children return to School 

 

Wednesday 26th February EYFS - Westonbirt trip 
Gruffalo hook 

Details sent to parents. Trip during school 
hours. More details to follow.  

Monday 3rd March  Parents Evening More details to follow.  

Tuesday 4th March  EYFS - Carnival Dress up Day The children will engage in the celebration 
of Carnival and explore who it is 
celebrated around the world.  

Tuesday 4th /Wednesday 5th 
March 

Year 1 - Train trip and 
workshop half year group 
each day 
 

Details sent to parents. Trip during school 
hours. More details to follow. 

Wednesday 5th March Parents Evening More details to follow.  

Thursday 6th March ALL - World Book Day Children will engage in activities around 
world book day. More details to follow.  

Friday 7th March  GJS – Class Photographs Children to have their class photo taken. 
Please wear school uniform. 

Week of 7th – 16th March ALL - British Science week The children will engage in activities all 
week.  

Wednesday 19th March  Year 2 - Dinomania  More details to follow and sent to parents 

Tuesday 18th March  Year 6 – Parliament Visit  Details sent to parents.  
Coaches departing promptly at 09:00. 
Children expected to return approx 15:45. 

Tuesday 25th March EYFS - Spring Walk – Coate 
Water Park 

More details to follow and sent to parents 

Wednesday 2nd April  Year 1 - SS Great Brittan Trip  Details to be sent to parents.  
 

Wednesday 2nd April EYFS - Church visit - Easter Details to follow.  

Friday 4th April  GIS - Easter Bonet Parade  More details to follow and sent to parents 

Friday 4th April  ALL - End of term 4  


